050 Green Division Hockey

Tuesdays 2010-2011
	Whites (Nepean)

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Pitre, Tim

Team Representative
	619-4108
	792-9204
	Pitre.tim@sympatico.ca 

	Boyd, Don
	733-6483
	
	donald.boyd@sympatico.ca 

	Broughton, Bill
	521-5088
	
	billndora@cyberus.ca 

	Evans, Tom
	230-7392
	863-4340
	evans320@rogers.com 

	Honeywell, Bill
	237-5442
	729-2460
	bill@callanhoneywell.ca 

	Lane, Marty
	233-6979
	
	elane22@rogers.com 

	Matthews, Dwain
	741-6162, 1
	
	dwainmatthews@hotmail.com 

	Scott, Brian
	     236-1935
	237-2871
	Brian.Scott@spcs-ins.com 

	Scullion, Martin
	564-0211
	
	mscullion@healthycanadian.com 

	Williamson, Hugh
	747-0983
	
	hughwilliamson@sympatico.ca 

	Wilson, Murray
	235-3079
	
	murraywilson2@rogers.com

	John Kohli

Goalie
	828-7408
	
	jbsparky@magma.ca 


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

